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Distributor Alpena Bevarge Company Great Lakes Wine and Spirits Dan Henry Distributing Gerry's Distributing
Address 1313KlineRd.Alpena,M149707 373VictorAve,HighlandPark,M148203 5500AureliusRoadlansing,M148911 202116thStreet,PortHuron, M1 48060
Phone 989-354-4329 313-453-2200 517-393-7700 810-987-7575
Website pl age.com www.glwas.com www.danhenrydist.com www.gerrysdistributing.com
M1 Contact Clint Lee Mark Noll Brain Ransom Hal Johnson
Email clintl L com mnoll@glwas.com bransom@danhenrydist.com hal@gerrysdistributing.com
Phone 313-492-3464 313-453-2200 517-648-7288
Ordering Donna Krentz George Muter Charlie Cove lan Johnson
Email dk@alpenabeverage.com gmuter@glwas.com ccove@danhenrydist.com ian@jerrysdistributing.com
Logistics Mike Girard Chris Narsesian-Petoskey Chuck Teunis
Email megirar beverage.com cnarsesian@glwas.com cteunis.dhd l.com
Craft Specialist Jr Wooster Ron Whitener Matt Cebula Butch Robinson
Email irwooster@alpenabeverage.com rwhitener@glwas.com mcbula@danhenrydist.com butch@gerrysdistributing.com
Phone 312-212-0693 231-347-2535 248-982-7877
Billing Brian Natzel Chris McGowan Janet Litrenta
Email age.com cmcgowan@glwas.com janet@danhenrydist.com
Chain Manager Brain Nelson Nick Hanophy Ed Hanis
Email L I berverage.com nhanophy @glwas.com ehanis@danhenrydist.com
Phone 517-614-2108
o Alcona Luce Clinton Wayne Huron
Alpena Mackinac Eaton St.Clair
Arenac Alger Ingham Sanilac
Crawford Baraga Livingston (portion) Tuscola
Gladwin Cheboygan
losco Charlevox
Montmorency Chippewa
Ogemaw Delta
Oscoda Dickinson "S";;w"n"’"’"'
Presque Isle Emmet
Roscommon Gogebic
Ogemaw Houghton
Iron
Keweenaw 1. Alpena Beverage Co.
Marquet 2. Great Lakes Wine and Spirit
Menominee 3. Dan Henry Distributing Co.
o 4. Eastown Distributors Co.
Schooliaﬂ 5. Gerry's Distributing Co.
Benzie 6. I.H.S. Distributing Co.
Kalkaska
Missaukee 8. Alliance Beverage
Wexford
po— 9. 0&W, Inc.
Galanas 10. Powers Distributing Co.
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Distributor I.H.S. Distributing J.P. O'Sullivan Distributing
Address 1800 Douglas Ave, Kalamazoo MI 49007 4047 Market Place, Flint, MI 48507
Phone 269-382-1111 810-733-7090
Website www.ihsdistributing.com www.jposullivan.com
M1 Contact Jason Howard Joanie O'Sullivan-Butler
Email jhoward@ihsdist.com joanie@jposullivan.com
Phone 269-317-7267 810-423-7876
Ordering Andy Putman Gary Fick
Email andyputman@ihsdist.com gfick@jposullivan.com
Logistics Andy Putman Gary Fick
Email andyputman@ihsdist.com gfick@jposullivan.com

Craft Specialist

Jason Howard

Doug Tetmeyer

Email ihoward@ihsdist.com cowboy@jposullivan.com
Phone _ Sean Butler (Owner)
Billing N sean@jposullivan.com
Email Greg Dowis (Sales Manager)

gdowis@jposullivan.com

Chain Manager

Email
Phone
0 Allegan Bay Branch Hillsdale Oaklard
Barry Genesee lonia Jackson Macomb
Calhou Gratiot Manistee Lenawee
Kalamazoo Lapeer Mason Livingston
Van Buren Midland Mecosta Monroe
Saginaw Montcalm Washtenaw
Shaiwasee Muskegon Wayne
Newaygo
Oceana
Osceola
Ottowa
St. Joseph
Berrien
Cass
Clare
llabella
Rent 1. Alpena Beverage Co.
Van Buren (with exeptions) 2. Great Lakes Wine and Spirits
Lake 3.Dan Henry Distributing Co. -

4. Eastown Distributors Co.
5. Gerry’s Distributing Co.
6. 1.H.S. Distributing Co.
8. Alliance Beverage

9. 0&W, Inc.

10. Powers Distributing Co.




